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BIZET I
(76-0509)

A stunning hand-wrought base is
topped with circular tempered glass.
Distinctively individual and suitable for
a range of period and contemporary
settings.

FINISHING OPTIONS

Oro Nero
Black Shadow
Ivoire Lacquer
Bronzage
Italian Silver Leaf
White Shadow
Special Finish

ADDITIONAL INFO

Base: Coated Iron

SIZE

W122 x D122 x H75 cm / W48 x D48 x H30 inches

PRICE LIST: RETAIL

CODE RETAIL

76-0509 INQUIRE
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https://www.christopherguy.com/
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BLUEPRINTS

 W122 cm

 W48 "

 H
75

 c
m

 H
30

 "

 D
12

2 
cm

 D
48

 "

https://www.christopherguy.com/
https://www.christopherguy.com/search/76-0509/
https://www.christopherguy.com/


  7 6 - 0 5 0 9  

Copyright © 2000 - 2025 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.
(Downloaded on 24 February 2025)

3 of 3

PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

DIMENSION VOLUME WEIGHT PACKAGE
TYPE

NOTES

(cm)

W85 x D81 x H94 cm
W132 x D30 x H132 cm
W76 x D76 x H85 cm
W132 x D17 x H132 cm
W85 x D81 x H94 cm
W132 x D17 x H132 cm
W85 x D81 x H94 cm
W132 x D30 x H132 cm

(inches)

W33 x D32 x H37 "
W52 x D12 x H52 "
W30 x D30 x H33 "
W52 x D7 x H52 "
W33 x D32 x H37 "
W52 x D7 x H52 "
W33 x D32 x H37 "
W52 x D12 x H52 "

0.65 m³
0.52 m³
0.49 m³
0.3 m³
0.65 m³
0.3 m³
0.65 m³
0.52 m³

22.95 ft³
18.36 ft³
17.3 ft³
10.59 ft³
22.95 ft³
10.59 ft³
22.95 ft³
18.36 ft³

34 kg
51 kg
25 kg
46 kg
30 kg
49 kg
29 kg
47 kg

74.8 lbs
112.2 lbs
55 lbs
101.2 lbs
66 lbs
107.8 lbs
63.8 lbs
103.4 lbs

Crate
Crate
Box
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

Crate
Crate
Box
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate
Crate

AF - BASE
AF - GLASS
FCL - BASE

FCL - GLASS
LCL - BASE

LCL - GLASS
SA - BASE

SA - GLASS

AF - BASE
AF - GLASS
FCL - BASE

FCL - GLASS
LCL - BASE

LCL - GLASS
SA - BASE

SA - GLASS

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.
The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.
Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.
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