



76-0509

BIZET I

(76-0509)

A stunning hand-wrought base is topped with circular tempered glass. Distinctively individual and suitable for a range of period and contemporary settings.



FINISHING OPTIONS

Oro Nero
Black Shadow
Ivoire Lacquer
Bronzage
Italian Silver Leaf
White Shadow
Special Finish

ADDITIONAL INFO

Base: Coated Iron

SIZE

W122 x D122 x H75 cm / W48 x D48 x H30 inches

PRICE LIST: RETAIL

CODE

76-0509

RETAIL

INQUIRE

BLUEPRINTS





76-0509

PACKAGING, WEIGHTS & MEASURES

<i>DIMENSION</i>	<i>VOLUME</i>	<i>WEIGHT</i>	<i>PACKAGE TYPE</i>	<i>NOTES</i>
<i>(cm)</i>				
W85 x D81 x H94 cm	0.65 m ³	34 kg	Crate	AF - BASE
W132 x D30 x H132 cm	0.52 m ³	51 kg	Crate	AF - GLASS
W76 x D76 x H85 cm	0.49 m ³	25 kg	Box	FCL - BASE
W132 x D17 x H132 cm	0.3 m ³	46 kg	Crate	FCL - GLASS
W85 x D81 x H94 cm	0.65 m ³	30 kg	Crate	LCL - BASE
W132 x D17 x H132 cm	0.3 m ³	49 kg	Crate	LCL - GLASS
W85 x D81 x H94 cm	0.65 m ³	29 kg	Crate	SA - BASE
W132 x D30 x H132 cm	0.52 m ³	47 kg	Crate	SA - GLASS
<i>(inches)</i>				
W33 x D32 x H37 "	22.95 ft ³	74.8 lbs	Crate	AF - BASE
W52 x D12 x H52 "	18.36 ft ³	112.2 lbs	Crate	AF - GLASS
W30 x D30 x H33 "	17.3 ft ³	55 lbs	Box	FCL - BASE
W52 x D7 x H52 "	10.59 ft ³	101.2 lbs	Crate	FCL - GLASS
W33 x D32 x H37 "	22.95 ft ³	66 lbs	Crate	LCL - BASE
W52 x D7 x H52 "	10.59 ft ³	107.8 lbs	Crate	LCL - GLASS
W33 x D32 x H37 "	22.95 ft ³	63.8 lbs	Crate	SA - BASE
W52 x D12 x H52 "	18.36 ft ³	103.4 lbs	Crate	SA - GLASS

Please note, the finishing and fabric colour references printed are purely indicative.

The blueprints are for representation only, and not to a particular scale.

Christopher Guy reserves the right to modify the product information as required, without any prior notice.

Copyright © 2000 - 2025 Christopher Guy. All Rights Reserved.

(Downloaded on 24 February 2025)